[Mo, 14.07. bis Do, 17.07.25|

Altstadt/Briickenpl. > Miihldreieck > Nieder-Olm od. Zornh.

Verkehrshinweis bB

Kurmainz-Kas./Akad.d.Wiss. F 3.56

Jagerhaus B 3.57

Birkenstralle B 3.58

Carl-Zeiss-StraRe D 4.00

Muhldreieck D ‘ 5.02 517 5.47 6.06 6.29 7.03 alle 8.33 8.53 9.13 9.23 9.43 9.5310.1310.23 10.43 10.53 11.13
Muhldreieck H 4.01 5.03 518 548 6.07 6.30 7.04 30 8.34 854 9.14 9.24 9.44 9.5410.14 10.24 10.44 10.54 11.14
Robert-Bosch-StraRe B 5.03 5.19 6.08 6.31 7.05 Min 8.35

Werner's Backstube C 5.04 5.20 6.09 6.32 7.06 8.36

Brezelbackerei Ditsch B 5.04 521 6.10 6.33 7.07 8.37

Barcelona-Allee B 5.06 5.23 6.12 6.35 7.09 8.39

Energiepark/Messe B ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

Heuerstralle B 4.02 5.49 8.55 9.15 9.25 9.45 9.5510.1510.25 10.45 10.55 11.15
Messe Ost B 4,03 5.07 524 550 6.13 6.36 7.10 8.40 8.57 9.17 9.27 9.47 9.5710.17 10.27 10.47 10.57 11.17
Ebersheim/Abzweigung B 4.05 5.09 527 553 6.16 6.39 7.13 8.43 9.00 9.20 9.30 9.50 10.00 10.20 10.30 10.50 11.00 11.20
Toéngeshof B 4.06 510 528 554 6.17 6.40 7.14 8.44 9.01 9.21 9.31 9.5110.0110.21 10.31 10.51 11.01 11.21
Fritz-Erler-StralRe B 4.08 512 530 5.56 6.19 6.42 7.16 8.46 9.03 9.23 9.33 9.5310.03 10.23 10.33 10.53 11.03 11.23
Neugasse B 4.09 513 531 557 6.20 6.43 7.17 8.47 9.04 9.24 9.34 9.5410.04 10.24 10.34 10.54 11.04 11.24
Zornheimer Stralle B 410 514 532 558 6.21 6.44 7.18 8.48 9.05 9.25 9.35 9.5510.0510.25 10.3510.55 11.05 11.25
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle B 413 5.17 535 6.01 6.24 6.47 7.21 8.51 9.08 9.28 9.38 9.58 10.08 10.28 10.38 10.58 11.08 11.28
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str. B 414 518 | | | | | | 910 930 | 1000 | 1030 | 11.00 | 11.30
Zornheim/Nieder-Olmer Str. 5.36 6.02 6.25 6.48 7.22 8.52 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09
Weinbergstralle 5.37 6.03 6.26 6.49 7.23 8.53 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10
Breslauer Stralle 5.39 6.05 6.28 6.51 7.25 8.55 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof D 5.41 6.07 6.30 6.53 7.27 8.57 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle 542 6.08 6.31 6.54 7.28 8.58 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad 5.44 6.10 6.33 6.56 7.30 9.00 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17
Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 2 546 6.12 6.35 6.58 7.32 9.02 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19

Kurmainz-Kas./Akad.d.Wiss. F
Jagerhaus B

Birkenstralle B
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe D
Muhldreieck D

Muhldreieck H
Robert-Bosch-Stralle B
Werner's Backstube C
Brezelbackerei Ditsch B
Barcelona-Allee B
Energiepark/Messe B
HeuerstralRe B

Messe Ost B
Ebersheim/Abzweigung B
Téngeshof B
Fritz-Erler-StraRe B
Neugasse B

Zornheimer Stral’e B
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle B

11.23 11.43 11.53 12.13 12.23 12.43 12.53 13.13 13.33
11.24 11.44 11.54 12.14 12.24 12.44 12.54 13.14 13.34

11.25 11.45 11.55 12.15 12.25 12.45 12.55 13.15 13.35
11.27 11.47 11.57 12.17 12.27 12.47 12.57 13.17 13.37
11.30 11.50 12.00 12.20 12.30 12.50 13.00 13.20 13.40
11.31 11.51 12.01 12.21 12.31 12.51 13.01 13.21 13.41
11.33 11.63 12.03 12.23 12.33 12.53 13.03 13.23 13.43
11.34 11.54 12.04 12.24 12.34 12.54 13.04 13.24 13.44
11.35 11.65 12.05 12.25 12.35 12.55 13.05 13.25 13.45
11.38 11.58 12.08 12.28 12.38 12.58 13.08 13.28 13.48

alle
30
Min

18.33 18.53 19.13 19.33 19.53 20.23 20.51 21.21 21.51
18.34 18.54 19.14 19.34 19.54 20.24 20.52 21.22 21.52
20.24 20.52 21.22 21.52
20.2520.53 21.23 21.53
20.26 20.54 21.24 21.54
20.28 20.56 21.26 21.56

18.35 18.55 19.15 19.35 19.55 ‘ ‘ ‘

18.37 18.57 19.17 19.37 19.56 20.29 20.57 21.27 21.57
18.40 19.00 19.20 19.40 19.59 20.32 21.00 21.30 22.00
18.4119.01 19.21 19.41 20.00 20.33 21.01 21.31 22.01
18.43 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.02 20.35 21.03 21.33 22.03
18.44 19.04 19.24 19.44 20.03 20.36 21.04 21.34 22.04
18.45 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.04 20.37 21.05 21.35 22.05
18,48 19.08 19.28 19.48 20.07 20.40 21.08 21.38 22.08

Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str. B | 1200 | 1230 | 13.00 | 13.30 \ | 1930 | 20.0920.4221.1021.40 22.10
Zornheim/Nieder-Olmer Str. 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.49 18.49 19.09 19.49
Weinbergstralle 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.50 18.50 19.10 19.50
Breslauer Stralle 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.52 18.52 19.12 19.52
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof D 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.54 18.54 19.14 19.54
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstral’e 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.55 18.5519.15 19.55
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad 11.47 1217 12.47 13.17 13.57 18.57 19.17 19.57
Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 2 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.59 18.59 19.19 19.59
Kurmainz-Kas./Akad.d.Wiss. F

Jégerhaus B

Birkenstralle B

Carl-Zeiss-StralRe D

Muhldreieck D 22.2122.5123.17 2347 0.17

Muhldreieck H 22.2222.5223.18 23.48 0.18

Robert-Bosch-Stralle B 22.22 22.52

Werner's Backstube C 22.23 22.53

Brezelbackerei Ditsch B 22.24 22.54

Barcelona-Allee B 22.26 22.56

Energiepark/Messe B 22.28 22.58

HeuerstraRe B | | 23.1923.49 0.19 1.19

Messe Ost B 22.2922.5923.2023.50 0.20 1.20

Ebersheim/Abzweigung B 22.3223.0223.2323.53 0.23 1.23

Téngeshof B 22.3323.0323.2423.54 0.24 1.24

Fritz-Erler-StraRe B 22.3523.0523.26 23.56 0.26 1.26

Neugasse B 22.36 23.06 23.27 23.57 0.27 1.27

Zornheimer Stral’e B 22.37 23.07 23.28 23.58 0.28 1.28

Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle B 22.4023.1023.31 0.01 0.31 1.31

Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str. B 22.4223.1223.33 0.03 0.33 1.33

Zornheim/Nieder-Olmer Str.
Weinbergstralle

Breslauer Stralle
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof D
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstral’e
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad
Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 2

bB Ab Bismarckplatz A 3:41 Uhr, Gber Hauptbahnhof C - Schillerplatz - Pariser Tor

Jahresfahrplan 2025

Giiltig ab 15.12.2024

Erstellt: 04.07.2025 - 12:44:08

Seite: 1



Fri60725 [

Altstadt/Briickenpl. > Miihldreieck > Nieder-Olm od. Zornh.

Verkehrshinweis bB

Kurmainz-Kas./Akad.d.Wiss. F 3.56

Jagerhaus B 3.57

Birkenstralle B 3.58

Carl-Zeiss-StraRe D 4.00

Muhldreieck D ‘ 5.02 517 5.47 6.06 6.29 7.03 alle 8.33 8.53 9.13 9.23 9.43 9.5310.1310.23 10.43 10.53 11.13
Muhldreieck H 4.01 5.03 518 548 6.07 6.30 7.04 30 8.34 854 9.14 9.24 9.44 9.5410.14 10.24 10.44 10.54 11.14
Robert-Bosch-StraRe B 5.03 5.19 6.08 6.31 7.05 Min 8.35

Werner's Backstube C 5.04 5.20 6.09 6.32 7.06 8.36

Brezelbackerei Ditsch B 5.04 521 6.10 6.33 7.07 8.37

Barcelona-Allee B 5.06 5.23 6.12 6.35 7.09 8.39

Energiepark/Messe B ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

Heuerstralle B 4.02 5.49 8.55 9.15 9.25 9.45 9.5510.1510.25 10.45 10.55 11.15
Messe Ost B 4,03 5.07 524 550 6.13 6.36 7.10 8.40 8.57 9.17 9.27 9.47 9.5710.17 10.27 10.47 10.57 11.17
Ebersheim/Abzweigung B 4.05 5.09 527 553 6.16 6.39 7.13 8.43 9.00 9.20 9.30 9.50 10.00 10.20 10.30 10.50 11.00 11.20
Toéngeshof B 4.06 510 528 554 6.17 6.40 7.14 8.44 9.01 9.21 9.31 9.5110.0110.21 10.31 10.51 11.01 11.21
Fritz-Erler-StralRe B 4.08 512 530 5.56 6.19 6.42 7.16 8.46 9.03 9.23 9.33 9.5310.03 10.23 10.33 10.53 11.03 11.23
Neugasse B 4.09 513 531 557 6.20 6.43 7.17 8.47 9.04 9.24 9.34 9.5410.04 10.24 10.34 10.54 11.04 11.24
Zornheimer Stralle B 410 514 532 558 6.21 6.44 7.18 8.48 9.05 9.25 9.35 9.5510.0510.25 10.3510.55 11.05 11.25
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle B 413 5.17 535 6.01 6.24 6.47 7.21 8.51 9.08 9.28 9.38 9.58 10.08 10.28 10.38 10.58 11.08 11.28
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str. B 414 518 | | | | | | 910 930 | 1000 | 1030 | 11.00 | 11.30
Zornheim/Nieder-Olmer Str. 5.36 6.02 6.25 6.48 7.22 8.52 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09
Weinbergstralle 5.37 6.03 6.26 6.49 7.23 8.53 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10
Breslauer Stralle 5.39 6.05 6.28 6.51 7.25 8.55 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof D 5.41 6.07 6.30 6.53 7.27 8.57 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle 542 6.08 6.31 6.54 7.28 8.58 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad 5.44 6.10 6.33 6.56 7.30 9.00 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17
Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 2 546 6.12 6.35 6.58 7.32 9.02 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19

Kurmainz-Kas./Akad.d.Wiss. F
Jagerhaus B

Birkenstralle B
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe D
Muhldreieck D

Muhldreieck H
Robert-Bosch-Stralle B
Werner's Backstube C
Brezelbackerei Ditsch B
Barcelona-Allee B
Energiepark/Messe B
HeuerstralRe B

Messe Ost B
Ebersheim/Abzweigung B
Téngeshof B
Fritz-Erler-StraRe B
Neugasse B

Zornheimer Stral’e B
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle B

11.23 11.43 11.53 12.13 12.23 12.43 12.53 13.13 13.33
11.24 11.44 11.54 12.14 12.24 12.44 12.54 13.14 13.34

11.25 11.45 11.55 12.15 12.25 12.45 12.55 13.15 13.35
11.27 11.47 11.57 12.17 12.27 12.47 12.57 13.17 13.37
11.30 11.50 12.00 12.20 12.30 12.50 13.00 13.20 13.40
11.31 11.51 12.01 12.21 12.31 12.51 13.01 13.21 13.41
11.33 11.63 12.03 12.23 12.33 12.53 13.03 13.23 13.43
11.34 11.54 12.04 12.24 12.34 12.54 13.04 13.24 13.44
11.35 11.65 12.05 12.25 12.35 12.55 13.05 13.25 13.45
11.38 11.58 12.08 12.28 12.38 12.58 13.08 13.28 13.48

alle
30
Min

18.33 18.53 19.13 19.33 19.53 20.23 20.51 21.21 21.51
18.34 18.54 19.14 19.34 19.54 20.24 20.52 21.22 21.52
20.24 20.52 21.22 21.52
20.2520.53 21.23 21.53
20.26 20.54 21.24 21.54
20.28 20.56 21.26 21.56

18.35 18.55 19.15 19.35 19.55 ‘ ‘ ‘

18.37 18.57 19.17 19.37 19.56 20.29 20.57 21.27 21.57
18.40 19.00 19.20 19.40 19.59 20.32 21.00 21.30 22.00
18.4119.01 19.21 19.41 20.00 20.33 21.01 21.31 22.01
18.43 19.03 19.23 19.43 20.02 20.35 21.03 21.33 22.03
18.44 19.04 19.24 19.44 20.03 20.36 21.04 21.34 22.04
18.45 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.04 20.37 21.05 21.35 22.05
18,48 19.08 19.28 19.48 20.07 20.40 21.08 21.38 22.08

Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str. B | 1200 | 1230 | 13.00 | 13.30 \ | 1930 | 20.0920.4221.1021.40 22.10
Zornheim/Nieder-Olmer Str. 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.49 18.49 19.09 19.49
Weinbergstralle 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.50 18.50 19.10 19.50
Breslauer Stralle 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.52 18.52 19.12 19.52
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof D 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.54 18.54 19.14 19.54
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstral’e 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.55 18.5519.15 19.55
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad 11.47 1217 12.47 13.17 13.57 18.57 19.17 19.57
Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 2 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.59 18.59 19.19 19.59
Kurmainz-Kas./Akad.d.Wiss. F

Jégerhaus B

Birkenstralle B

Carl-Zeiss-StralRe D

Muhldreieck D 22.2122.5123.212351 0.17 047 1.17 217 3.17

Muhldreieck H 22.2222.5223.2223.52 0.18 0.48 1.18 2.18 3.18

Robert-Bosch-Stralle B 22.22 22.52

Werner's Backstube C 22.23 22.53

Brezelbackerei Ditsch B 22.24 22.54

Barcelona-Allee B 22.26 22.56

Energiepark/Messe B 22.28 22.58

HeuerstraRe B | | 23232353 0.19 049 1.19 219 3.19

Messe Ost B 22.2922.5923.2423.54 0.20 0.50 1.20 2.20 3.20

Ebersheim/Abzweigung B 22.3223.0223.27 23.57 0.23 0.53 1.23 2.23 3.23

Téngeshof B 22.3323.0323.2823.58 0.24 0.54 1.24 224 3.24

Fritz-Erler-StraRe B 22.3523.0523.30 0.00 0.26 0.56 1.26 2.26 3.26

Neugasse B 22.36 23.06 23.31 0.01 0.27 0.57 1.27 227 3.27

Zornheimer Stral’e B 22.3723.0723.32 0.02 0.28 0.58 1.28 2.28 3.28

Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle B 22.4023.1023.35 0.05 0.31 1.01 1.31 2.31 3.31

Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str. B 22.4223.1223.37 0.07 0.33 1.03 1.33 2.33 3.33

Zornheim/Nieder-Olmer Str.
Weinbergstralle

Breslauer Stralle
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof D
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstral’e
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad
Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 2

bB Ab Bismarckplatz A 3:41 Uhr, Gber Hauptbahnhof C - Schillerplatz - Pariser Tor

Jahresfahrplan 2025

Giiltig ab 15.12.2024

Erstellt: 04.07.2025 - 12:44:08
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190725 [

Altstadt/Briickenpl. > Miihldreieck > Nieder-Olm od. Zornh.

Verkehrshinweis bB
Kurmainz-Kas./Akad.d.Wiss. F 3.56
Jagerhaus B 3.57
Birkenstralle B 3.58
Carl-Zeiss-StraRe D 4.00

Muhldreieck D

Muhldreieck H
Robert-Bosch-StraRe B
Werner's Backstube C
Brezelbackerei Ditsch B
Barcelona-Allee B
Energiepark/Messe B
Heuerstralle B

Messe Ost B
Ebersheim/Abzweigung B
Tongeshof B
Fritz-Erler-StralRe B
Neugasse B

Zornheimer Stralle B
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle B
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str. B
Zornheim/Nieder-Olmer Str.
Weinbergstralle

Breslauer Stralle
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof D
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad
Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 2

‘ 441 6.02 6.17 642 7.21 7.51 alle 9.21 9.33 9.5310.13 10.33 10.53 11.13 11.33 11.53 12.13 12.33
4.01 442 6.03 6.18 6.43 7.22 7.52 30 9.22 9.34 9.5410.14 10.34 10.54 11.14 11.34 11.54 12.14 12.34
442 6.03 6.18 6.43 7.22 Min
443 6.04 6.19 6.44 7.23
443 6.04 6.20 6.45 7.23
4.45 6.06 6.22 6.47 7.25

4.02 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 7.53 9.23 9.35 9.5510.1510.3510.55 11.1511.35 11.55 12.15 12.35

4.03 446 6.07 623 6.48 7.26 7.54 9.24 9.37 9.5710.17 10.37 10.57 11.17 11.37 11.57 12.17 12.37
405 448 6.09 626 651 7.28 7.57 9.27 9.4010.00 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.00 12.20 12.40
406 449 610 627 652 7.29 7.58 9.28 9.4110.0110.21 10.41 11.01 11.21 11.41 12.01 12.21 12.41
408 451 612 629 654 7.31 8.00 9.30 9.4310.03 10.23 10.43 11.03 11.23 11.43 12.03 12.23 12.43
409 452 613 630 6.55 7.32 8.01 9.31 9.4410.04 10.24 10.44 11.04 11.24 11.44 12.04 12.24 12.44
410 453 6.14 631 656 7.33 8.02 9.32 9.4510.05 10.25 10.45 11.05 11.25 11.45 12.05 12.25 12.45
413 456 617 6.34 659 7.36 8.05 9.35 9.4810.08 10.28 10.48 11.08 11.28 11.48 12.08 12.28 12.48
414 457 6.18 6.36 7.01 7.37 8.07 937 | 10101030 | 11.1011.30 | 12.1012.30 |
9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49
9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50
9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52
9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54
9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55
9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57
9.59 10.59 11.59 12.59

Kurmainz-Kas./Akad.d.Wiss. F
Jagerhaus B

Birkenstralle B
Carl-Zeiss-StralRe D
Muhldreieck D

Muhldreieck H
Robert-Bosch-Stralle B
Werner's Backstube C
Brezelbackerei Ditsch B
Barcelona-Allee B
Energiepark/Messe B
HeuerstralRe B

Messe Ost B
Ebersheim/Abzweigung B
Téngeshof B
Fritz-Erler-StraRe B
Neugasse B

Zornheimer Stral’e B
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle B

12.53 13.13 13.33 13.53 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.13 15.33 15.53 16.13 16.33 16.53 17.13 17.33 17.53 18.13 18.33 18.53
12.54 13.14 13.34 13.54 14.14 14.34 14.54 15,14 15.34 15.54 16.14 16.34 16.54 17.14 17.34 17.54 18.14 18.34 18.54

12.55 13.15 13.35 13.55 14.15 14.35 14.55 15.15 15.35 15.55 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.35 18.55
12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57
13.00 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00
13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 14.41 15.01 15.21 15.41 16.01 16.21 16.41 17.01 17.21 17.41 18.01 18.21 18.41 19.01
13.03 13.23 13.43 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.23 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.43 17.03 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03
13.04 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.24 14.44 15.04 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04
13.05 13.25 13.45 14.05 14.25 14.45 15.05 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.05
13.08 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08

Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str. B 13.1013.30 | 14.1014.30 | 15.1015.30 16.1016.30 | 17.1017.30 | 18.1018.30 | 19.10
Zornheim/Nieder-Olmer Str. 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49
Weinbergstrale 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50
Breslauer Stralle 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof D 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57
Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 2 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59 18.59
Kurmainz-Kas./Akad.d.Wiss. F

Jégerhaus B

Birkenstralle B

Carl-Zeiss-StralRe D

Muhldreieck D 19.26 19.53 20.21 20.51 alle 22.2122.5123.2123.51 0.17 047 1.17 2.17 3.17

Muhldreieck H 19.27 19.54 20.22 20.52 30 22.2222.5223.2223.52 0.18 0.48 1.18 2.18 3.18

Robert-Bosch-Stralle B 20.52 Min 22.22

Werner's Backstube C 20.53 22.23

Brezelbackerei Ditsch B 20.54 22.24

Barcelona-Allee B 20.56 22.26

Energiepark/Messe B ‘

HeuerstralRe B 19.28 19.55 20.23 22.5323.2323.53 0.19 049 1.19 219 3.19

Messe Ost B 19.29 19.56 20.24 20.57 22.27 22.54 23.2423.54 0.20 0.50 1.20 2.20 3.20

Ebersheim/Abzweigung B 19.32 19.59 20.27 21.00 22.3022.57 23.27 23.57 0.23 0.53 1.23 2.23 3.23

Tongeshof B 19.33 20.00 20.28 21.01 22.3122.5823.2823.58 0.24 0.54 1.24 224 324

Fritz-Erler-Stralke B 19.3520.02 20.30 21.03 22.3323.0023.30 0.00 0.26 0.56 1.26 2.26 3.26

Neugasse B 19.36 20.03 20.31 21.04 22.3423.0123.31 0.01 0.27 0.57 1.27 2.27 3.27

Zornheimer Stralle B 19.37 20.04 20.32 21.05 22.3523.0223.32 0.02 0.28 0.58 1.28 2.28 3.28
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle B 19.40 20.07 20.35 21.08 22.3823.0523.35 0.05 0.31 1.01 1.31 2.31 3.31

Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str. B 19.42 20.09 20.37 21.10 22.4023.07 23.37 0.07 0.33 1.03 1.33 2.33 3.33

Zornheim/Nieder-Olmer Str.

Weinbergstralle

Breslauer Stralle

Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof D

Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstral’e

Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad

Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 2

bB Ab Bismarckplatz A 3:41 Uhr, Gber Hauptbahnhof C - Schillerplatz - Pariser Tor
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	Linie 66
	Altstadt/Brückenpl. > Mühldreieck > Nieder-Olm od. Zornh.
	Mo, 14.07. bis Do, 17.07.25
	Fr, 18.07.25
	Sa,19.07.25



